
MAS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

TRAINING
BUNDLES
SAVING YOU TIME -  SAVING YOU MONEY



MAS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

WE KNOW
TRAINING IS 
THE KEY TO
GROWING A
SUCCESSFUL
LAB CAREER 

So we’ve taken the guesswork out
of which courses to do by putting
together these bundles to
support your career growth and
success.

This range of current, relevant
training courses have been
packaged to save your business
time and money. 

You can choose one of our pre-
built bundles or mix and match to
create one that suits the needs of
your business.
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THE LAB STARTER BUNDLE                               
ISO/IEC 17025                                               
INTERNAL AUDITS                                      
DOCUMENTING YOUR QUALITY SYSTEM        

                                        
 

     
THE RISK MANAGEMENT BUNDLE     
INTERNAL AUDITS                                         
ROOT CAUSE ANALYSIS                               
RISKY BUSINESS                                        

     
THE MEASUREMENTS BUNDLE       
MU MADE SIMPLE                                       
WITHOUT A TRACE                                    

     
THE MEASUREMENTS BUNDLE 
EXTENDED    
MU MADE SIMPLE                                        
MU FOR SAMPLING                                       
WITHOUT A TRACE                                     

     
THE TOTAL SYSTEMS STARTER BUNDLE     
ISO/IEC 17025 OR ISO 9001                             
INTERNAL AUDITS                                      
DOCUMENTING YOUR QUALITY SYSTEM        
RISKY BUSINESS                                           
ROOT CAUSE ANALYSIS                              
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FULL PRICE
$594
$594
$374

$1,562   
 
 
 

$594
$374
$297

$1,265   
 
 
 

$561
$374
$935

 
 
 

$561
$561
$375

$1,496    
 
 

$594
$594
$374
$297
$374

$2,233    
 

   
 

  

BUNDLE PRICE 
PER PERSON

 
 

$1,249.00  
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,012.00
 
 
 
 
 

$748.00
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,196.80
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,786.40



We’re always pleased to receive comments about our training and have been delighted to
have only positive feedback from past participants:

“A great opportunity for learning with others - highly interactive and extremely useful”
“A very instructive day (Lab Manager)
“Thanks Maree for running a very useful workshop that is very relevant at the moment” 
(Quality Coordinator)
Our NATA assessment went perfectly - we couldn’t have done it without the training!” 
(Quality Manager)
“I had no idea where to start! The training gave me such confidence, I knew where to begin and
have been able to expand my knowledge from there”. 
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These courses will be conducted online so you’ll need a device with reliable internet connection and
a distraction free area for learning. A headset can be useful to keep your focus on training and since
we’ll be using the Zoom platform a webcam will help with interaction. 

Prefer a face-to-face session? We can do that too! Email info@masmanagementsystems.com.au for
more information about this option.

And the most important thing? An open mind and a willingness to learn and share!

One of the most valuable features of our courses is the follow up session. 
A couple of weeks after the training, Maree contacts participants to check on their progress and
run through solutions to issues they may have encountered. 

This is a huge value-add to our clients who appreciate not being left high and dry!

WANT MORE INFORMATION ON WHAT'S COVERED IN THE TRAINING?
Head to the training page on our website for detailed course information. 

READY TO GO AHEAD AND BOOK?
To book these bundles or construct one of your own, email info@masmanagementsystems.com.au 
or phone Maree on 0411 540 709

mailto:info@masmanagementsystems.com.au
https://www.masmanagementsystems.com.au/lab-training-made-simple/
http://masmanagementsystems.com.au/

