



WE KNOW TRAINING IS THE KEY TO GROWING A SUCCESSFUL LAB CAREER

So we've taken the guesswork out of which courses to do by putting together these bundles to support your career growth and success.

This range of current, relevant training courses have been packaged to save your business time and money.

You can choose one of our prebuilt bundles or mix and match to create one that suits the needs of your business.

THE LAB STARTER BUNDLE ISO/IEC 17025 INTERNAL AUDITS	FULL PRICE \$594 \$594	BUNDLE PRICE PER PERSON
DOCUMENTING YOUR QUALITY SYSTEM	\$374 \$1,562	\$1,249.00
THE RISK MANAGEMENT BUNDLE	¢ 5 0 4	
INTERNAL AUDITS	\$594	
ROOT CAUSE ANALYSIS	\$374	
RISKY BUSINESS	\$297	¢4 042 00
	\$1,265	\$1,012.00
THE MEASUREMENTS BUNDLE MU MADE SIMPLE		
WITHOUT A TRACE	\$561	
WITHOUT A TRACE	\$374	
	\$935	\$748.00
THE MEASUREMENTS BUNDLE EXTENDED		
MU MADE SIMPLE	\$561	
MU FOR SAMPLING	\$561	
WITHOUT A TRACE	\$375	
	\$1,496	\$1,196.80
THE TOTAL SYSTEMS STARTER BUNDLE		
ISO/IEC 17025 OR ISO 9001	\$594	
INTERNAL AUDITS	\$594	
DOCUMENTING YOUR QUALITY SYSTEM	\$374	
RISKY BUSINESS	\$297	
ROOT CAUSE ANALYSIS	\$374	
11001 01001 111111111111111111111111111	\$2,233	\$1,786.40



These courses will be conducted online so you'll need a device with reliable internet connection and a distraction free area for learning. A headset can be useful to keep your focus on training and since we'll be using the Zoom platform a webcam will help with interaction.

Prefer a face-to-face session? We can do that too! Email <u>info@masmanagementsystems.com.au</u> for more information about this option.

And the most important thing? An open mind and a willingness to learn and share!

One of the most valuable features of our courses is the **follow up session**. A couple of weeks after the training, Maree contacts participants to check on their progress and run through solutions to issues they may have encountered.

This is a huge value-add to our clients who appreciate not being left high and dry!

We're always pleased to receive comments about our training and have been delighted to have only positive feedback from past participants:

"A great opportunity for learning with others - highly interactive and extremely useful" "A very instructive day (Lab Manager)

"Thanks Maree for running a very useful workshop that is very relevant at the moment" (Quality Coordinator)

Our NATA assessment went perfectly - we couldn't have done it without the training!" (Quality Manager)

"I had no idea where to start! The training gave me such confidence, I knew where to begin and have been able to expand my knowledge from there".

WANT MORE INFORMATION ON WHAT'S COVERED IN THE TRAINING?

Head to the <u>training page</u> on our website for detailed course information.

READY TO GO AHEAD AND BOOK?

To book these bundles or construct one of your own, email <u>info@masmanagementsystems.com.au</u> or phone Maree on 0411 540 709

